
ALL OF E1/2 OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4 AS
SR-250. ALSO BEG SW COR OF E1/2 
SE1/4, RUN W 107.17 FT, N 470.5 

TAYLOR SHERYL LYNN
5352 MOSS OAK TRL
LAKE PARK, GA 31636

09-3S-16-02044-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

9316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/26/2023 KS 2.00 30,000 0 0 30,000

STANDARD
3

27,710
2,303
30,000
60,013

383
59,630

0
59,630
60,013

0

60,013

1269/0627 2/05/2014 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JONATHAN H THOMAS SR

SHERYL LYNN TAYLOR

1178/2480 8/11/2009 WD U I 38 24,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRIS D BELL F/K/A CH

JONATHAN H THOMAS S
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5600 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,950 63.4380 71.05 138,548 1967 1967 0 0
AP
50 35.00 20.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1860

BAS 1,860 100 1,860 26,431

UOP 450 20 90 1,279

2,310 1,950 27,710

BAS= W24 UOP= N25 W18 S25 E18$ W38 S30 E62 N30$.

BAS

24

38

30

62

30

UOP 25

18

25

18

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 350.00 UT 4.50 4.50 70 1993 1993 3 70 1,103

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

2,303

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 30,000


